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June 2020 
 

Dear Parents, 

The following are details of school holidays for the school year 2020/2021. 

 

School will reopen on Tuesday 1st September, 2020. [Pending further direction and 

guidance from the Department of Education and Skills] 
 

 

Halloween/Mid-term Break 

School will be closed from Monday, 26th October to Friday, 30th October, 2020.  
 
 

Christmas Holidays  

School will close on Tuesday, 22nd December, 2020 and will reopen on Wednesday, 6th 

January, 2021. 

 

February/Mid-term Break 

School will be closed on Thursday, 18th February and Friday, 19th February, 2021. 

 

St. Patrick’s Day Holiday 

School will be closed on Wednesday, 17th March, 2021. 

 

Easter Holidays  
School will be closed from Monday, 29th March to Friday, 9th April, 2021.  

 

May Bank Holiday 

School will be closed on Monday, 3rd May, 2021. 

 

June Bank Holiday 

School will be closed on Friday, 4th June and Monday, 7th June 2021. 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

[The above includes standardised dates as per the D.E.S. Should further information be 

made available, then parents will be informed of any other school closures during 2020-

2021.]  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

The school year ends on Friday, 25th June 2021. 
 

Yours sincerely, 

________________________ 

Catríona Donnelly (Principal) 
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